LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori
1 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:58:41

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 09:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
9 1:27.575 -5.704 36.736 21.253 29.586
(94) Damiano REMEDI 10 1:28.299 +0.724 36.912 22319 29.068
1 1:30.789 37.773 22.622 30.394 11 1:28.559 +0.260 37.170 21.990 29.399
2 1:31.802 +1.013 37.954 23.183 30.665
3 1:31.169 -0.633 39.230 22.101 29.838 (91) Davide ALTIERI
4 1:29.477 -1.692 36.703 23.419 29.355 1 1:32.357 38.388 23.419 30.550
5 1:26.695 -2.782 36.430 21.389 28.876 2 1:30.452 -1.905 36.933 22.876 30.643
6 1:29.365 +2.670 37526 22.709 29.130 3 1:32.070 +1.618 38.771 22.924 30.375
7 1:24.891 -4.474 35.530 21.292 28.069 4 1:29.685 -2.385 36.779 22.659 30.247
8 1:24.987 +0.096 35.571 21.065 28351 5 1:28.816 -0.869 36.728 22.250 29.838
9 1:25.010 +0.023 35.135 21.380 28495 6 1:28.353 -0.463 36.654 21.516 30.183
7 1:38.318 +9.965 37.082 24.176 37.060
(13) Rodney BERTOLOTTI 8 1:28.515 -9.803 36.241 21912 30.362
1 1:35.162 40.100 24.129 30933 9 1:30.022 +1.507 36.646 22.766 30.610
2 1:32.260 -2.902 39.678 22.832 29.750
3 1:31.663 -0.597 38.609 23.015 30.039 (55) Domenico DI GREGORIO
4 1:31.445 -0.218 38.259 22.571 30.615 1 1:34.962 38.961 24.148 31.853
5 1:32.291 +0.846 40.520 22.133 29.638 2 1:32.898 -2.064 37623 23.728 31.547
6 1:32.672 +0.381 38.561 24.202 29.909 3 1:33.580 +0.682 38.007 23.737 31.836
7 1:28.573 -4.099 37.744 22.089 28.740 4 1:35.233 +1.653 37.877 25.942 31414
8 1:30.273 +1.700 37.837 22.957 29479 5 1:32.646 -2.587 38.545 23.458 30.643
9 1:28.773 -1.500 38.002 22.016 28.755 6 1:34.872 +2.226 39.290 24.442 31.140
10 1:26.346 -2.427 36.760 21.739 27.847 7 1:32.568 -2.304 37.587 24.105 30.876
11 1:27.117 +0.771 36.017 21.169 29.931 8 1:32.739 +0.171 38.679 23.854 30.206
9 1:29.371 -3.368 36.370 22.868 30.133
(12) Salvatore CULLARO 10 1:29.446 +0.075 36.611 22.930 29.905
1 1:34.898 39.322 23.669 31.907 11 1:29.709 +0.263 36.606 22.895 30.208
2 1:34.434 -0.464 38.795 23.401 32.238
3 1:34.772 +0.338 38.519 23.187 33.066 (10) Alex CHIAIA
4 1:31.157 -3.615 37919 22.679 30559 1 1:37.542 39.663 25.627 32.252
5 1:35.839 +4.682 37932 23.181 34726 2 1:34.617 -2.925 38.936 23.916 31.765
6 1:30.927 -4.912 37.863 23.078 29.986 3 1:33.792 -0.825 38.711 23.384 31.697
7 1:28.440 -2.487 37221 21.920 29.299 4 1:34.852 +1.060 42.263 22.741 29.848
8 1:27.719 -0.721 36.997 21.690 29.032 5 1:33.640 -1.212 37.950 23.922 31.768
9 1:27.095 -0.624 36.605 21.834 28.656 6 1:36.525 +2.885 42.279 22.896 31.350
10 1:27.736 +0.641 36.550 22.102 29.084 7 1:31.828 -4.697 38.525 23.651 29.652
11 1:29.232 +1.496 38.256 22.477 28.499 38 1:30.329 -1.499 38.509 22.098 29.722
9 1:29.728 -0.601 36.635 22.203 30.890
(23) Stefano GUADAGNI 10 1:29.612 -0.116 36.668 22.342 30.602
1 1:35.649 40.061 23.854 31.734
2 1:36.014 +0.365 39.774 23.849 32.391 (29) Mauro GOLINELLI
3 1:34.374 -1.640 39.829 22,974 31571 1 1:38.554 41.299 24.714 32.541
4 1:33.462 -0.912 39.186 23.265 31.011 2 1:37.647 -0.907 39.429 25.419 32.799
5 1:32.301 -1.161 40.857 22.079 29.365 3 1:36.099 -1.548 38.943 24.923 32.233
6 1:33.316 +1.015 39.098 24.172 30.046 4 1:32.578 -3.521 38.202 23.433 30.943
7 1:32.432 -0.884 38.608 22.786 31.038 5 1:31.716 -0.862 37.922 22,966 30.828
8 1:33.279 +0.847 37.122 22.487 33.670
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori

1 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:58:41

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap
(90) Andrea CACCIA
1 1:39.983 42.225 24.938 32.820
2 1:37.304 -2.679 40.410 24.164 32.730
3 1:36.442 -0.862 40.878 23.659 31.905
4 1:37.629 +1.187 40.506 24.367 32.756
5 1:42.376 +4.747 39.577 24.396 38.403
6 1:35.823 -6.553 42.320 22.875 30.628
7 1:33.957 -1.866 39.621 23.199 31.137
(22) Marco GROSSO
1 1:42.425 41.806 25.638 34.981
2 1:41.933 -0.492 43.110 24.776 34.047
3 1:42.478 +0.545 41.550 24.765 36.163
4 1:39.665 -2.813 40.105 24.570 34.990
5 1:36.849 -2.816 39.883 24.323 32.643
6 1:41.196 +4.347 42.908 24.355 33.933
(44) Tiziano MATTEL
1 1:46.211 45.979 26.583 33.649
2 1:43.286 -2.925 44.087 26.156 33.043
3 1:41.566 -1.720 43.031 25.296 33.239
4 1:41.690 +0.124 42.532 25.836 33.322
5 1:44.388 +2.698 44.625 25.186 34.577
6 1:47.176 +2.788 44.666 26.808 35.702
7 1:38.130 -9.046 40.874 24.910 32.346
(19) Giulia MATTEUCCI
1 1:44.037 46.201 25.058 32.778
2 1:42.279 -1.758 44.472 24.621 33.186
3 5:45.316 +4:03.037 43.926 26.337 37.752
4 1:47.216 -3:58.100 45.524 25.359 36.333
5 1:51.874 +4.658 45.751 26.172 39.951
6 1:50.184 -1.690 46.776 26.484 36.924
(21) Marco RATTO
1 1:54.528 49.378 28.227 36.923
2 1:47.169 -7.359 44.210 26.461 36.498
3 1:52.311 +5.142 45.182 27.804 39.325
4 1:49.392 -2.919 45.973 26.989 36.430
5 1:46.352 -3.040 43.291 26.704 36.357
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